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 9-Jan Topic/Activity
  Time of Day
 10-Jan Topic/Activity
  Hours
  Time of Day
 11-Jan Topic/Activity
  Time of Day
 12-Jan Topic/Activity
 13-Jan Topic/Activity
  



Calendar  Feb 2017  rev6-29-2016

MondayWK1 9-Jan 10-Jan 11-Jan 12-Jan 13-Jan
Topic/Activity Time of Day Topic/Activity HoursTime of Day Topic/Activity Time of Day Topic/Activity Time of D Topic/Activity

0830-1000 Intro to Theory 0830-1200 Peri-op ###0830-1200 Gas Exchange/ABGs 0900-1200 Gas Exchange Online Concepts r/t Peri-Op/ Pain (3)
1030-1130 Math 1300-1430 Clinical Paperwork ###1300-1645 Charting /Math exam 1300-1430 Gas Exchange Online Gas Exchange (3)
1230-1500 Anemia 1430-1600 Clinical Day Math Exam 1430-1530 NCLEX Review Online HESI dosage (3)

HESI Adaptive Quiz Instruction Lec/Exam/Epic Online Math Dosage Lesson 1   (2)

Monday WK2 16-Jan Tuesday 17-Jan Wednesday 18-Jan Thursday 19-Jan Friday 20-Jan
Time of Day Topic/Activity Time of Day Topic/Activity HoursTime of Day Topic/Activity Time of Day Topic/Activity Time of D Topic/Activity

1100-1200 Exam Assessment HESI dosage (1.5)
MLK Day 1300-1500 Clinical prep
Holiday 0630-1500 Clinical ###0630-1500 Clinical Drain device/ Trach 

Trach /Ostomy/JP Drains/CT
Online Clinical Prep 0800-1000 Ex:1  Gas/Peri Op
Monday WK3 23-Jan Tuesday 24-Jan Wednesday 25-Jan Thursday 26-Jan Friday 27-Jan
Time of Day Topic/Activity Time of Day Topic/Activity HoursTime of Day Time of Day Topic/Activity Time of D Topic/Activity
0830-1200   CVPV 0900-1200 CVPV Online Diabetes (3.5)
1300-1500 End of Life 1300-1630 Ponder

0630-1500 Clinical ###0630-1500 Clinical
1/2 day classroom Online HESI Adaptive Quiz (3)

Online Clinical Prep   
Monday WK4 30-Jan Tuesday 31-Jan Wednesday 1-Feb Thursday 2-Feb Friday 3-Feb
Time of Day Topic/Activity Time of Day Topic/Activity HoursTime of Day Topic/Activity Time of Day Topic/Activity Time of D Topic/Activity
0830-0900 Drain device / Trach Review 0800-1100 SIM 3=6 1100-1200 Exam Assessment Online CVPV  (3.5)
0900-1130 Clinical Judgement 1130-1430 1300-1530 HESI Adaptive Quiz End of Life  (2)
1130-1230 Muddy Waters 0800-1100 SIM 3=6 ###

1130-1430 SIM 3=6 Ex 2 CVPV / End of Life / 
Online Clinical Prep 0800-1000 Drain device/ Trach 
Monday WK5 6-Feb Tuesday 7-Feb Wednesday 8-Feb Thursday 9-Feb Friday 10-Feb
Time of Day Topic/Activity Time of Day Topic/Activity HoursTime of Day Topic/Activity Time of Day Topic/Activity Time of D Topic/Activity
0830-1200 Diabetes 0900-1200 Diabetes Online GI   (3.5)
1300-1400 SBAR 1300-1500 Healthy Life Chooses

0630-1500 Clinical ###0630-1500 Clinical

Online Clinical Prep
Monday WK6 13-Feb Tuesday 14-Feb Wednesday 15-Feb Thursday 16-Feb Friday 17-Feb
Time of Day Topic/Activity Time of Day Topic/Activity HoursTime of Day Topic/Activity Time of Day Topic/Activity Time of D Topic/Activity
0830-1200 Oncology 0900-1100 HESI Adaptive Quiz Online Oncology  (3.5)
1300-1400 Muddy Waters 1600-1700 Exam Assessment
1400-1530 HESI Adaptive 0630-1500 Clinical ###0630-1500 Clinical 

1/2 day classroom 1300-1500 Ex 3 Diabetes / SBAR
Online Clinical Prep Healthy Life Chooses
Monday WK7 20-Feb Tuesday 21-Feb Wednesday 22-Feb Thursday 23-Feb Friday 24-Feb
Time of Day Topic/Activity Time of Day Topic/Activity HoursTime of Day Topic/Activity Time of Day Topic/Activity Topic/Activity
0900-1230  Oncology 0900-1230 GI  ###0900-1200  GI 0900-1200 SIM 3=6
1330-1630 Unfolding Case Study 1300-1500 HESI Fundamental Exam###1200-1300 Muddy Waters 1300-1600 SIM 3=6

ALL ADAPTIVE QUIZES Case Studies, Clinical
DUE 0900 Skills , Pharmacology Escape Room HESI Adaptive Quiz (1.5)

Online Clinical Prep HESI Due 0900
Monday WK8 27-Feb Tuesday 28-Feb Wednesday 1-Mar Thursday 2-Mar Friday 3-Mar
Time of Day Topic/Activity Time of Day Topic/Activity HoursTime of Day Topic/Activity Time of Day Topic/Activity Time of D Topic/Activity
1000-1200 Ex4: Oncology/GI
1300-1400 Exam Assessment Clinical Makeup Weather Day
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